Major Canadian Exports To

Nepal

($000s)

Contractors equipment to be ret'd to Can
or re-exp after completion of contract

Wheat nes and meslin

Cont-action elevators/conveyors for
goods/mat. belt type mes

Surveying, hydrographic, oceanographic,
meteorological or geophysical inst nes

Mustard Seeds, whether or not broken

Parts of lifts, skip hoist or
escalators

Vaccines, human use

Sub-Total
Other
Total

1988
709

633
322

240

184
173

124

2,385




