Major Canadian Exports To Nepal

(\$000s)

	1988
Contractors equipment to be ret'd to Can or re-exp after completion of contract	709
Wheat nes and meslin	633
Cont-action elevators/conveyors for goods/mat. belt type mes	322
Surveying, hydrographic, oceanographic, meteorological or geophysical inst nes	240
Mustard Seeds, whether or not broken	184
Parts of lifts, skip hoist or escalators	173
Vaccines, human use	124
Sub-Total Other Total	2,385 560 2,945